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SpeakUp

New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing

Sherwood Diana submitted a new eComment.

Meeting: Planning Commission Hearing

Item: E. Requests for Continuance

eComment: I live in a senior park where most of residents got debri in lungs and breathing
difficulties , from Aat project we had , which was border. Being built here. Dust and debrie from
all trucks in and out. Same thing is going to happen here with planned truckers comming in and
out

View and Analyze eComments

This email was sent from https://granicusideas.com. 

Unsubscribe from future mailings

mailto:noreply@granicusideas.com
mailto:Douglas.Barnhart@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Yolanda.Calvo@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Michael.Edwards@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ginger.Hitzke@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Tommy.Hough@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ann.Jimenez@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Vince.Nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:David.Pallinger@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ronald.Ashman@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Mark.Slovick@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ashley.Smith2@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Rami.Talleh@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Lynnette.Tessitore@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Bronwyn.Brown@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Nicholas.Koutoufidis@sdcounty.ca.gov
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJw9TksKwjAUPE2zM8T8u8jCjRvBK8jLzwabpjSJoKc3K2FgGObDeKPIzFAykgTFtbVC6sgeoAIFy5jlUZDg2Mzk2cLECXyh7qe6B3j1neIMaUWLAUcjiFGmarYzi5FyToXWRApBiBBoNUtr-8QuE70OVO9K39oHPw_Ykus1-QAVu5KHCT6nbXAYMoetVXSYe3JLWUfkVnorPSaf6njz33GAn-X9A_spQkQ
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJwNjbEOwiAUAL-mbJKWR4EODC4uJv6CeTzAEttCSjHRr7fJDXfTeav7CViyqg9aGudGZSI8UQeBDsDJOPaBYAI1OOxkjz-s5VJLwHcrgq-YFjZbQQogajk5KWAcTqFpFCSUGQyqgdhi5-MotYNrJ24nrx23RK0mH7Byyivb7SPRnJcz77kducXkUz2P1VNu2_HlhPyVP38h-zeq
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJwNjrGOwyAQRL_G7mIRMAYXFNdcEym_EC3LEq_iGGQgUu7rD2mK0eg9aYIzYlUju0WQma33erFRPcCQBK-Un6MWhGpVy9XDMAv4g5IvJRO8WpbTG3gfNxd8XDUElGbRJM0K4ooWutg9q6Udd7fVmgf1M8jfnucJB2MrHAjKhOndt3ymyDv11o7SfMGTPT1aDlCpjKe7M25p7_gttZpa5MClHyoBUzvqd0KYnunzDxERRE4

